20255F2A 258 (X

WER~B)I (FR)

Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Weekdays)

N=9 7 VAT A MBI BERER - REBIIER - ATET -7 - M HAR L -0 - KERERANRL - S
Park Well State Kamogawa/Kameda Medical Center/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kazusa Arc/ Sodegaura Bus Terminal/ Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

RARE

) ~3A21H (&)

M&RE] ~ [IVMEBRET] NREFEOIEICH S FEETICOWT
FREFEERL W RBEWELET,

R/ A RIBEEFT / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office
DRA/N A BEEER / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office

NRZ—IFNVEFRNEMN - ERE T —

RAHTE :

RN HEES
HE : BEE / Nitto Kotsu

—  Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Tokyo Tower

=

JRE T / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office

SR/ ETR

EEKRA-M) ) ) BR HE | ®RRAB|®"ARE| BRE BE HE | RRRAE | "R | RBRE| BE HE |®B&RZA| BE | ®EHE| BR B TR | RERIB
Bus stop / Operating companies
\— LA T 151
W=7 VR TA b % _ _ _ _ 7:40 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 15:13 _ _ _ _ _ B
Park Well State Kamogawa
B 5 4:50 5:20 5:50 7:05 7:50 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:30 12:30 13:20 14:20 15:18 15:38 16:03 16:38 17:50 19:10 20:30
Kameda Medical Center
Rl =70k 5 4:52 5:22 5:52 7:07 7:52 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:32 12:32 13:22 14:22 15:20 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:52 19:12 20:32
AEREE - #5HF T:1,250 |Kamogawa Sea World ) . : : : ! : : . . . ) ) : . : . : )
RET: ZERIIE
R 72,600 EEWIR 5 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:15 8:00 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:40 12:40 13:30 14:30 15:33 15:48 16:13 16:48 18:00 19:20 20:40
Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
)| &P
BIIHERAD E 5:01 5:31 6:01 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:41 12:41 13:31 14:31 15:34 15:49 16:14 16:49 18:01 19:21 20:41
Kamogawa City office-entrance
B> 2 —1
E 5:04 5:34 6:04 7:19 8:04 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:44 12:44 13:34 14:34 15:37 15:52 16:17 16:52 18:04 19:24 20:44
Fukushi Center-mae
BRIDE CYER
- N E 5:16 5:46 6:16 7:31 8:16 9:06 10:06 11:06 11:56 12:56 13:46 14:46 15:49 16:04 16:29 17:04 18:16 19:36 20:56
AEEEH - 478 % T:950 |Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
HRE T:2,300 f E 5:21 5:51 ! 7:36 ! 9:11 10:11 11:11 | 13:01 13:51 14:51 1 ! 16:34 17:09 1 ! 21:01
asa
E - F = N
ATALE A7 BET840 |1 E 5:27 5:57 ! 7:42 ! 9:17 10:17 11:17 | 13:07 13:57 14:57 1 ! 16:40 17:15 1 ! 21:07
R E T:2,200 Matsuoka
Tl E 5:31 6:01 ! 7:46 ! 9:21 10:21 11:21 | 13:11 14:01 15:01 1 ! 16:44 17:19 1 ! 21:11
Hirayama
= = I
AHER=OAT E 5:34 6:04 ! 7:49 ! 9:24 10:24 11:24 | 13:14 14:04 15:04 1 ! 16:47 17:22 1 ! 21:14
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
REFEEMH - 47 HE T:630 [ABRRA
. ARG E 5:36 6:06 | 7:51 | 9:26 10:26 11:26 1 13:16 14:06 15:06 1 ! 16:49 17:24 1 1 21:16
B E T:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
2 % 5:40 6:10 | 7:55 | 9:30 10:30 11:30 ! 13:20 14:10 15:10 ! ! 16:53 17:28 1 1 21:20
Tawarada
MEERET
% 5:43 6:13 | 7:58 | 9:33 10:33 11:33 ! 13:23 14:13 15:13 ! ! 16:56 17:31 ! 1 21:23
Obitsu Sta.-mae
Bttt
% 5:49 6:19 1 8:04 | 9:39 10:39 11:39 ! 13:29 14:19 15:19 ! ! 17:02 17:37 ! ! 21:29
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Iy o7 4= XA
’ % ! ! 6:42 L ! ! ! ! 12:22 ! ! ! ! 16:30 ! ! 1842 | 20:02 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
AREREH - #i7HE T2 (AT ST -2
- E 6:02 6:32 6:46 8:17 1 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:26 13:42 14:32 15:32 | 16:34 17:15 17:50 18:46 20:06 21:42
R E T:1,800 Kazusa Arc
ESIIEPN
% 6:05 6:35 6:49 8:20 | 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:29 13:45 14:35 15:35 1 16:37 17:18 17:53 18:49 20:09 21:45
Yanagawa Dam
i SRR AT
PP 7 % 6:06 6:36 6:50 8:21 | 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:30 13:46 14:36 15:36 1 16:38 17:19 17:54 18:50 20:10 21:46
Gyosei International School-mae
KREHRESRET
N N % 6:14 6:44 6:58 8:29 | 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:38 13:54 14:44 15:44 1 16:46 17:27 18:02 18:58 20:18 21:54
AREREM - 44 )8 % T:320 |Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
R ET:1,700 b= st
ERETL AR % 6:20 6:50 7:04 8:35 | 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:44 14:00 14:50 15:50 1 16:52 17:33 18:08 19:04 20:24 22:00
Kisarazu-Nakago
THNRZ—IFN
s X F/5E| 625 6:55 7:09 8:40 | 10:15 11:15 12:15 12:49 14:05 14:55 15:55 1 16:57 17:38 18:13 19:09 20:29 22:05
SR 11,400 Sodegaura Bus Terminal
' AEFEEASRZ—IF I
X . F/5E| 6:35 7:05 7:19 8:50 | 10:25 11:25 12:25 12:59 14:15 15:05 16:05 1 17:07 17:48 18:23 19:19 20:39 22:15
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
NRZ— I FVEFNEMN
- A 7:20 7:55 8:14 9:45 9:49 11:15 12:15 13:15 13:49 15:10 16:00 17:00 17:27 18:02 18:43 19:13 20:09 21:29 23:05
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
RET—
- s A 7:40 - - - 10:09 - 12:35 - - 15:30 - - - - - 19:33 - - -

Tokyo Tower

X ONBIEFAANES OFEE, HHEIZI0MELICTY Eife Ry £9,

X ONERHZEOBEREN. —ATERZFESNHEINEEE (KAZEOHE) »"LETY,




WRR~B)IEE (FR)

X FHERA  TA/NR RIBEZER / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office RE/N R B EE S EEERT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Weekdays)

REEF ¢ RE/N R BEEZERT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office HE : BE0E / Nitto Kotsu

HWRET— - NREZ—IFLVERNEN — KEREENRZ—IFL - @ BNREZ—IF0 - HhTET—7 - ZEBJIR - BERER - /S—27 7z L2744 MBI
Tokyo Tower/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Sodegaura Bus Terminal/Kazusa Arc/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kameda Medical Center/Park Well State Kamogawa

SRR/ BITRIT N B . [N N e | m e | o | e
EE(AAH) 7= . . RERA | REHE | REARAE HE HE | RERAE | RAGEHE HE HE HE | RE#HE | RERE | RERE | RRRE EES ES EES ES HE
Bus stop / Operating companies
- B2 = Eid - - - 8:45 - - - 12:15 - 14:15 - - - 17:10 - - - 20:45 -
Tokyo Tower
VR 2 — 2 FILEFNAEN
- ke FIHFINEN i 6:40 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:30 17:10 17:40 18:20 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
= SZH—2FL
AR 2L > /& 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:25 1) 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:15 | 18:25 19:05 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
RS Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
R 5:1,400 = =
HMTEANRZ—IF I
/& 7:35 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:35 1) 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:25 | 18:35 19:15 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
O & 7:38 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 12:38 ! 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:28 1 18:38 19:18 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
AREREH 47 B D 5:320 |Kisarazu-Nakago . . : : . : . . : . : . . ! . i .
. 7Yy,
R 511,700 AR B b 7:43 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 12:43 1) 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:33 l 18:43 19:23 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
b 7:51 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 12:51 1) 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:41 1 18:51 19:31 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Gyosei International School-mae
ESIEPN "
A" 7:52 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 12:52 1) 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:42 l 18:52 19:32 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Yanagawa Dam
AEREH-M 7 HH 5420 [ATET7—2 "
e & 8:02 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:02 1) 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:47 1 18:57 19:37 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
A 5:1,800 Kazusa Arc
Ny 7T 4 =X
I 77 AR & 8:06 ! ! 10:36 ! 12:36 ! 1 ! ! 17:01 1 ! 19:01 ! 1 1 22:31 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
Bttt "
B ! 8:40 9:40 1 11:40 1 13:10 ! 15:05 16:05 ! 17:55 ! 1 19:45 20:35 21:35 ! 23:35
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
MEERET
A ! 8:46 9:46 1 11:46 1 13:16 1 15:11 16:11 ! 18:01 ! ! 19:51 20:41 21:41 ! 23:41
Obitsu Sta.-mae
HRE
A ! 8:49 9:49 1 11:49 1 13:19 1 15:14 16:14 ! 18:04 ! ! 19:54 20:44 21:44 1 23:44
Tawarada
REREHH -4 7 B 5:630 [ ARRRA
R AHEIRE] A ! 8:53 9:53 1 11:53 1 13:23 1 15:18 16:18 ! 18:08 ! ! 19:58 20:48 21:48 1 23:48
FxRA5:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
= L= DR
AR DA A ! 8:55 9:55 1 11:55 1 13:25 1 15:20 16:20 ! 18:10 ! ! 20:00 20:50 21:50 1 23:50
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
:F.LJ-J A ! 8:58 9:58 1 11:58 1 13:28 1 15:23 16:23 ! 18:13 ! ! 20:03 20:53 21:53 1 23:53
Hirayama
= N P N
ATRDE A B 5840 |1 b ! 9:02 10:02 1 12:02 1 13:32 1 15:27 16:27 1 18:17 | ! 20:07 20:57 21:57 1 23:57
HRA 5:2,200 Matsuoka
i
KERRE -4 B 5950 |Sasa F=1 | 9:08 10:08 1 12:08 1 13:38 ! 15:33 16:33 1 18:23 1 1 20:13 21:03 22:03 ! 0:03
D =N I3 3
HRAr 52300 BiRb s s LhER F=1 8:32 9:13 10:13 11:02 12:13 13:02 13:43 14:08 15:38 16:38 17:27 18:28 18:38 19:27 20:18 21:08 22:08 22:57 0:08
Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
@ikt 2 —w
F=1 8:50 9:31 10:31 11:20 12:31 13:20 14:01 14:26 15:56 16:56 17:45 18:46 18:56 19:45 20:36 21:26 22:26 23:15 0:26
Fukushi Center-mae
M
I A H F=1 8:53 9:34 10:34 11:23 12:34 13:23 14:04 14:29 15:59 16:59 17:48 18:49 18:59 19:48 20:39 21:29 22:29 23:18 0:29
Kamogawa City office-entrance
ZREBIIR
e R F=1 8:54 9:39 10:39 11:24 12:35 13:24 14:05 14:30 16:00 17:00 17:49 18:50 19:00 19:49 20:40 21:30 22:30 23:19 0:30
AERLE 7 5:1,250 |Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
HREH 5:2,600 By —7—1LF
F=1 8:58 9:43 10:43 11:28 12:39 13:28 14:09 14:34 16:04 17:04 17:53 18:54 19:04 19:53 20:44 21:34 22:34 23:23 0:34
Kamogawa Sea World
BHRR
X =1 8:59 9:44 10:44 11:29 12:40 13:29 14:10 14:35 16:05 17:05 17:54 18:55 19:05 19:54 20:45 21:35 22:35 23:24 0:35
Kameda Medical Center
\— VAT i)l
N7 D E AT B # - - - - - - - 14:40 - - - - 19:10 - - - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa

X ONBIEAANES OFEE, HHEIZI0MELICTY Eife Ry £7,
K ONEBHEFOBERN, —ATERZEEINIBEINREE (KABEOFE) »"LETTY,




